
List of Professional Liability Insurers 
Company Contact(s) 

Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. 
20 Bay Street, 
Toronto, ON M5J2N9 
www.aon.com  

Adnan Malik 
(416) 904-7425
adnan.malik@aon.ca

Binks Insurance Brokers Ltd. 
100-881 Lady Ellen Place,
Ottawa, ON     K1Z 5L3
http://www.binks.ca/commercial/errors-omissions-liability/

(613) 226-1350 / (877) 302-4657
Fax: (613) 226-7029

Harry S. Binks 
613-226-1350 ext. 228
h.binks@binks.ca

Arthur J. Gallagher Canada Ltd 
120 South Town Centre Boulevard, 
Markham, ON L6G 1C3 
www.ajg.com

(905) 948-2630 / (800) 267-6670
Cell No. 416-527-1100

Kimberly McKenzie  
kimberly_mckenzie@ajg.com

Brokerlink Ins Brokers..
1165 Franklin Boulevard, Suite D, 
Cambridge, ON N1R 8E1 
www.cibl.ca  

Mark Montague, CAIB 
(519) 624-6072 ext. 1106
Fax: (519) 624-6077 
mmontague@brokerlink.ca

Markel Canada Limited 
Suite 400 – 200 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, ON M5V 3C7 

Dave Alexander 
(416) 933-3661
dave.alexander@markelintl.ca

Sheron Metcalfe 
(416) 601-2461
sheron.metcalfe@markelintl.ca

Angela Hannon 
(416) 601-3134
angela.hannon@markelintl.ca

Celia Binetti 
(416) 601-2474
celia.binetti@markelintl.ca

Eulalia Alvear 
(416) 933-3658
eulalia.alvear@markelintl.ca
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Jan Hill 
(416) 601-2460
jan.hill@markelintl.ca

VICTOR Insurance
500 – 1400 Blair Towers 
Place,
Ottawa, ON K1J 9B8
www.victorinsurance.ca

Steven Wilson
(613) 786-2213
(800) 267- 6684 ext 2213
steven.wilson@victorinsurance.com

FSB Insurance Services 
385 Connie Crescent, 
Concord, ON L4K 5R2 
www.fsbgroup.ca  

Jay Bablani 
(905) 731-2029
Fax: (905) 731-5742
Cell: (416) 825-9620
jay@fsbgroup.ca

Holman Insurance Brokers Inc. 
101-3100 Steeles Avenue East,
Markham, ON L3R 8T3
www.holmanins.com

(905) 886-5630 / (800) 567-1279
Fax: (905) 886-5622

Paul Holman 
(905) 886-5630 ext. 1246
paul.holman@holmanins.com

Mark Holman 
(905) 886-5630 ext. 1224
mark.holman@holmanins.com

Elizabeth Holman 
(905) 886-5630 ext. 1236
elizabeth.holman@holmanins.com

Holway & Hutchinson Insurance Ltd. 
515 Gardiners Road, 
Kingston, ON K7M 3Y2 
www.hhinsurance.on.ca  

Glenda Guindon 
(613) 389-8811
Fax: (613) 389-6352
glenda@hhinsurance.on.ca

Hugh Wood Canada Ltd.
25 King Street West, Suite 
2300
Toronto, ON, M5L 2A1
 www.hwcanada.com 

BMS Group 
20 Catherine Street, Suite 21, 
Ottawa, ON K1R 5T5 
www.ospe.bmsgroup.com  

(844) 294-2717
ospe.insurance@bmsgroup.com

Sabina Taylor,Vice-President
(905) 467-4442
staylor@hwcanada.com

Sierra Taylor, Account 
Associate
416 229 2001 ext. 344
sierra.taylor@hwcanada.com
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Jones Brown Inc. 
1200 – 145 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, ON M5J 1H8 
www.jonesbrown.com  

Matthew Pullen, P.Eng., MBA 
(416) 408-5405
mpullen@jonesbrown.com

Jones DesLauriers Insurance Management Inc. 
2375 Skymark Ave 
Mississauga, ON  L4W 4Y6
www.jdimi.com 

KRG Insurance Group 
555 Wilson Avenue,  
Toronto, ON M3H 5Y6 
www.krg.com  

Frank Tedesco 
(416) 636-4544 / (888)-888-6667
frank@krg.com

Partners Indemnity Insurance Brokers Ltd. 
3410 South Services Road, Upper Level, 
Burlington, ON L7N 3T2 
www.partnersindemnity.com  

Dan Bilancia 
(905) 681-7069 ext. 203
Cell: (905) 464-2311
Fax: (905) 681-1054
dbilancia@csrm.ca

Hub International Limited 
Pro-Form Sinclair Professional 
675 Cochrane Drive, Suite 200, East Tower 
Markham ON   L3R 0B8 
www.hubinternational.com  

Jamie Cardella 
Tel: 905-305-3216 
Fax: 905-305-1093 
Jamie.cardella@hubinternational.com 

Rai Grant Insurance Brokers 
230-140 Renfrew Drive,
Markham, ON L3R 6B3
www.raigrantinsurance.com

(905) 475-5800 / (800) 561-6195

Vikas Ramrakha 
Cell: (416) 558-3061 
vramrakha@raigrantinsurance.com 

Robert Baron 
Cell: (647) 201-0158 
rbaron@raigrantinsurance.com 

RDA Insurance  
290 Rowntree Dairy Road, 
Woodbridge, ON L4L 9J7 
www.rdainsurance.com  

John Scida 
(905) 652-8680 ext 2351
Fax: (905) 652-8688
Cell: 416-417-0022
JohnS@rdainsurance.com

Dalton Timmis Insurance Group 
35 Stone Church Road, 
Ancaster, ON L9K 1S5 
www.daltontimmis.com  

Ron Machida 
(905) 304-2364 / (888) 385--8466
Fax: (905) 648-6980
ronm@daltontimmis.com

Connor McFall
Phone: (416) 561-1711
Fax: (416) 259-7178
connorm@jdimi.com
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Terra Insurance Company 
100-2 Fifer Avenue,
Corte Madera, California 94925
www.terrarrg.com

David Coduto 
(800) 872-0077
terra@terrarrg.com

AXA XL
First Canadian Place
100 King Street West, Suite 3020
Toronto, ON   M5X 1C9

James Lee
647-500-7076
james.lee@axaxl.com

York Alliance 
2800 14th Avenue, Suite 308, 
Markham, ON L3R 0E4 
www.yorkalliance.com  

Kevin Woodroffe 
(905) 513-6990 ext. 308
Fax: (905) 513-1656
kwoodroffe@yorkalliance.com

Sterling Insurance Brokers Ltd. 
301-345 Steeles Avenue East
Milton, ON L9T 3G6
www.sterlingibl.com

Asad Chaudhery 
905-864-0057
M 905-749-1472
asad@sterlingibl.com

Please note that PEO does not endorse any insurance providers for professional liability insurance. 

Zensurance
200 University Ave #1302, Toronto, ON M5H 3C6
www.zensurance.com/engineering-insurance

+1 888-654-6030
info@zensurance.com

AI Insurance
6601 Goreway Drive, Unit A
Mississauga, ON, L4V 1V6
https://getcertain.ca

Ali Behnam
416-904-8599
ali@getcertain.ca
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